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Motorsport Merchandise Superbike Classic TT Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos No. Rider

1 3 Michael Dunlop
2 12 Dean Harrison
3 11 Horst Saiger

4 7 Gary Johnson
5 4 Michael Rutter
6 2 James Hillier

7 9 Jamie Coward
8 8 Ivan Lintin

9 6 Dan Kneen

10 5 Bruce Anstey
11 35 Conor Cummins
12 13 Danny Webb
13 26 William Dunlop
14 1 Steve Mercer
15 43 Matthew Rees
16 41 Alexander Pickett
17 44 Scott Wilson

18 37 Richard Wilson
19 19 John Barton

20 16 Dan Stewart
21 14 Daniel Cooper
22 29 Ben Rea

23 25 David Sellers
24 33 Dennis Booth
25 30 Timothee Monot
26 18 Kiaran Hankin
27 34 Ryan Kneen
28 36 Paul Owen

29 10 Daniel Hegarty
30 42 Andy Lovett

31 23 Oliver Linsdell
32 21 David Madsen-Mygd
33 38 Adrian Harrison
34 24 Ben Wylie

35 45 Gavin Lupton
36 61 Wayne Axon
37 20 Nick Jefferies
38 57 Michael Hand
39 31 Mark Parrett
40 51 Graham Ward
41 40 Paul Duckett
42 47 Neal Champion

Fri Aug 26 21:10:05 2016

Machine/Entrant
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Harris
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
KAWASAKI
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Norton
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Bimota
Kawasaki
Ducati
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

LapTime

18:01.762
18:08.161
18:23.849
18:28.249
18:30.273
18:32.292
18:32.417
18:32.529
18:36.642
18:40.901
18:48.721
18:50.761
18:52.742
19:09.107
19:10.059
19:31.954
19:37.355
19:45.977
19:51.432
19:54.590
19:57.102
20:00.940
20:01.269
20:03.412
20:04.477
20:06.942
20:07.914
20:13.859
20:15.112
20:16.484
20:20.986
20:24.763
20:28.055
20:33.665
20:35.384
20:35.869
20:37.172
20:40.265
20:50.090
20:51.319
20:57.448
21:01.855

Speed

125.562
124.823
123.049
122.561
122.337
122.115
122.102
122.089
121.640
121.178
120.338
120.121
119.911
118.203
118.105
115.899
115.367
114.528
114.004
113.703
113.464
113.101
113.070
112.869
112.769
112.539
112.448
111.898
111.782
111.656
111.245
110.901
110.604
110.101
109.948
109.905
109.789
109.515
108.655
108.548
108.019
107.642

Run

Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Monday, 22 August (Superb
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Tuesday, 23 August (Super

Subclass
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gp2
gp2
gpl
gp2
gp2
gp2
gp2
gp2
gp2
gp2
gp2
gp2
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p2
p2
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gp2
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p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
gp2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
p2
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Qualified
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Yes*
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Yes*
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Yes*
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Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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Pos
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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PRESENTED BY ‘3 Bennetts

No.

52
56
49
58
67
64
60
63
46
62
59
55
73
50
69
28
72
70
75
66
71
76
74
65

Rider

James Ford
Jack Hunter
Chris Petty

Alec Whitwell
James Caswell
Martin Harrison
Alan Bud Jackson
Gaz Evans

Andy McPherson
lan Gardner
Nigel Rea

Alun Thomas
Bob Farrington
Paul Wilson
Colin Croft

David Hewson
Richard Lambourne
Peter Creer
Anthony Stock
James Buckett
Andy Lee

Steven Dobbie
Grant Dalton
Rob Mitchel-Hill

Fri Aug 26 21:10:05 2016

Machine/Entrant
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Ducati
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Triumph
Ducati
Suzuki
Caffrey

*Qualified status may change

LapTime

21:13.590
21:30.696
21:31.487
21:36.017
21:44.176
21:47.293
22:03.136
22:03.856
22:05.446
22:27.321
22:27.828
22:53.023
22:59.872
23:12.576
23:12.768
23:17.829
23:20.146
23:21.403
23:21.592
23:51.468
23:53.730
24:27.915
24:57.125
25:44.259

Speed
106.650
105.236
105.172
104.804
104.149
103.900
102.656
102.600
102.477
100.813
100.775
98.926
98.435
97.537
97.524
97.171
97.010
96.923
96.910
94.887
94.738
92.531
90.726
87.957
0

0

Run

Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Tuesday, 23 August (Super
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Tuesday, 23 August (Super
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Tuesday, 23 August (Super
Thursday, 25 August (Supe
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Tuesday, 23 August (Super
Friday, 26 August (Superbik
Tuesday, 23 August (Super
Monday, 22 August (Superb
Wednesday, 24 August (Su
Tuesday, 23 August (Super
Friday, 26 August (Superbik

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Motorsport Merchandise Superbike Classic TT Qualifying - All Sessions
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Qualified
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